Sale Name: U.S. Marshals Service Fine Jewelry Auction

LOT 93

Seller   Western District of Washington

Description

WATCHES: One hundred thirty-nine (139) various watches including Stuhrling, Bulova,
Caravelle, Seiko, Invicta, Timex, Movado Classic, Gucci, Lucien Piccard; quartz and
automatic movements; one (1) Croton vintage watch has 14k yellow gold case with
approx. 3.5 grams of gold and steel bracelet.